Miro Jewelers, Located in Denver, Colorado, Announces Verragio Bridal Show

Already known in the metro Denver area as one of the most dependable suppliers of exquisite engagement rings, wedding bands, and designer bridal jewelry, Miro Jewelers has announced that they will be hosting their annual Verragio Bridal Show in their Denver and brand-new Centennial, Colorado showrooms.

Scheduled for Friday November 3rd in their newly-opened Centennial gallery, and for Saturday November 4th in their flagship Cherry Creek showroom, Miro Jewelers will be featuring an extended selection of Verragio's fully customizable engagement rings and wedding bands, as well as offer an onsite Verragio expert to answer all questions event participants may have.

When asked about the annual Verragio Bridal Show at Miro Jewelers, store manager Maria Miro said, "we love being able to offer such an amazing selection of Verragio designer pieces to our Denver and Centennial area customers. With the holidays right around the corner, this is the perfect time to snag that dream Verragio bridal piece for your loved one."

Due to high interest in the event, Miro Jewelers suggest individuals interested in attending call 303.393.880 to schedule an appointment with a Verragio jewelry specialist today.

For more information on Miro Jeweler's collection of Verragio bridal jewelry, visit MiroJewelers.com, or visit either their Denver or Centennial, Colorado showrooms today.

About Miro Jewelers:

For over 50 years, Miro Jewelers has been a retailer of designer brand jewelry items including, engagement rings, wedding bands, and fashion jewelry, as well as a selection of GIA-certified loose diamonds. Located in the Cherry Creek shopping district of Denver, Colorado, as well as in a brand-new showroom in Centennial, Colorado, Miro Jewelers is proud to service the Littleton, Westminster, Arvada, and Lakewood communities, as well as offers custom jewelry design services, financing plans, and comprehensive quality guarantees.

For more information on products, services, events, and sales at Miro Jewelers, please visit MiroJewelers.com or call (303)-393-8880.